
Coach Phone Number Email 
Director:  Craig Maurizi (201) 487-8444 ext 205 cmaurizi@icehousenj.com 
Emily Alacar (914) 924-3307 emyalacar@gmail.com 
Phil Chang (646) 373-0868 Philskates@gmail.com 
Kevin Coppola (603) 370-2495 coachkevinc@gmail.com 
Alexandra Fakhroutdinov (201) 742-2236  sashabommie@nate.com  
Svetlana Fakhroutdinov (732) 715-3272 sfahrut@yahoo.com 
Teresa Garofalow (201) 560-6556 vivereferoce@gmail.com 
Vladimir Kaprov (201) 741-0902 vkaprov@gmail.com 
Selin Kang (201) 221-9239 Selinkang.httyd@gmail.com 
Crystal Kiang (917) 386-3268 crystalwkiang@gmail.com 
Anna Klyushnikova (201) 838-3713 aklyushnikova@gmail.com 
Elena Koltsova (201) 563-8720 kolechko@gmail.com 
Gennadi Krasnitski (201) 403-3381 gennadikrasnitski@yahoo.com 
Julia Lautowa (201) 658-2199 jlautowa@yahoo.com 
Geri Lynch (973) 632-2869 Tomich.geri@gmail.com 
Nataly Mahony (201) 637-4576 Natcat.mahony@gmail.com 
Katherine Mangiardi (914) 420-4616 kmangiardi@gmail.com 
Tara Maurizi (516) 810-5098 Taraemodlin21@gmail.com 
Camille Menendez (201) 417-7651 Menendez.camille@gmail.com 
Samiha Mondol (570) 817-4571 samihamcat@gmail.com 
Vakhtang Murvanidze (619) 897-1345 murvak@gmail.com  
Anton Nimenko (862) 221-5051 Anton_nimenko@yahoo.com 
Alex Pavlov (862) 250-0771 pasash@googlemail.com 
Elena Pavlova (862) 262-3220 elenaabt@yahoo.com 
Nina Petrenko  ninaodessauk@gmail.com 
Kristina Pokrosova (201) 873-8252 kpokrasova@gmail.com 
Steven Rice (908) 890-1474 njblademan@aol.com 
Raquelle Rothschild (201)800-2453 raquellerothschild@gmail.com 
Roman Serov (201) 724-4774 Serov76@hotmail.com 
Imogene Schwarz (973) 337-9107 Iks2111@columbia.edu 
Melody Tso (917) 587-8281 Melodyytt607@yahoo.com 
Shirley Xiao (551) 284-9808 Shirley.xiaoyang@gmail.com 
Anna Zadorozhniuk (201) 336-4222 Anna.zado@icloud.com 
Clover Zatzman (201) 410-4568 cloverluckyz@gmail.com 
Junior Coaches Phone Number Email 
Lea Daayoung Choe (201) 587-4478 Lea.d.choe@icloud.com 
Cayetana Gonzalez (646) 920-9350 Cayetanagonzalez806@gmail.com  
Jill Gonzalez (201) 787-4208 jillg1256@gmail.com  
Nastassja Gudzinskiy (718)913-4004 Prettygirlnastassja2@gmail.com 
Amanda Hsu  Amandahsu8@gmail.com 
Noa Ikeda (929) 231-9679 Nikeda0111@gmail.com 
Sophia Jiang (201) 888-7250 sophiaclairejiang@gmail.com 
Giana Jung (917) 690-5050 gianajung@icloud.com 
Iiris Liang (516) 813-6479 Iris.liang8377@icloud.com  
Camille Mahony (201) 621-2685 camille.mahony@gmail.com 
Ava Min (914) 419-3820 avamin2005@gmail.com  
Sara Taff (201) 456-5766 sarataff@icloud.com 
Emma Tanaka (917) 833-8544 emmashicktanaka@gmail.com 
Robert Yampolski  Robert.fsskater1@gmail.com 
Alex Ting (781) 454-6576 Alexanderting2004@gmail.com 
Sydney Mayya (551) 502-8070 Sydneymayya2005@gmail.com 
Andrew Marotta (201) 875-8949 Aj.mets@icloud.com 
Jack Sherman  (551) 207-1188  
   
 


